2/7/2026

EDGE S

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

32

P W o o0 01N

10

~N b

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$100.00

$100.00
$560.50

$560.50
$47.50

$47.50
$93.00
$60.00
$5.00
$2.50
$879.00
$164.95
$2.50
$202.50
$5.00

$1,414.45
$225.00
$130.00
$44.00
$10.00

$409.00

$2,531.45

Winners
$59.00

$59.00
$1,153.00

$1,153.00
$1,038.00

$1,038.00
$78.00
$4.50
$0.00
$0.50
$264.50
$93.00
$0.00
$438.25
$0.00

$878.75
$490.00
$97.60
$54.00
$0.80

$642.40

$3,771.15

RN

Hold
$41.00

$41.00
($592.50)

($592.50)
($990.50)

($990.50)
$15.00
$55.50

$5.00
$2.00
$614.50
$71.95
$2.50

($235.75)

$5.00

$535.70
($265.00)
$32.40
($10.00)
$9.20

($233.40)

($1,239.70)

Per centOfSales

3.95

3.95
2214

2214
1.88

1.88
3.67
237
0.20
0.10
34.72
6.52
0.10
8.00
0.20

55.88
8.89
514
1.74
0.40

16.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.72
0.74
0.73
0.76
0.75
0.72
0.76
0.71

0.53
0.58
0.50
0.56

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.22

0.02

0.03
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.26
0.05
0.00
0.06
0.00

0.05
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.74



