

Spot Action Report RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	EDGE S	32	\$100.00	\$59.00	\$41.00	3.95	-0.29	-0.01
EDGE S	Totals:		\$100.00	\$59.00	\$41.00	3.95		
	PENNY	8	\$560.50	\$1,153.00	(\$592.50)	22.14	1.00	0.22
PENNY	Totals:		\$560.50	\$1,153.00	(\$592.50)	22.14		
	PENY	8	\$47.50	\$1,038.00	(\$990.50)	1.88	1.00	0.02
PENY	Totals:		\$47.50	\$1,038.00	(\$990.50)	1.88		
	Regular	2	\$93.00	\$78.00	\$15.00	3.67	0.78	0.03
	Regular	5	\$60.00	\$4.50	\$55.50	2.37	0.72	0.02
	Regular	8	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.20	0.74	0.00
	Regular	6	\$2.50	\$0.50	\$2.00	0.10	0.73	0.00
	Regular	3	\$879.00	\$264.50	\$614.50	34.72	0.76	0.26
	Regular	1	\$164.95	\$93.00	\$71.95	6.52	0.75	0.05
	Regular	10	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.10	0.72	0.00
	Regular	4	\$202.50	\$438.25	(\$235.75)	8.00	0.76	0.06
	Regular	7	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.20	0.71	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,414.45	\$878.75	\$535.70	55.88		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$225.00	\$490.00	(\$265.00)	8.89	0.53	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$130.00	\$97.60	\$32.40	5.14	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	1	\$44.00	\$54.00	(\$10.00)	1.74	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$10.00	\$0.80	\$9.20	0.40	0.56	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$409.00	\$642.40	(\$233.40)	16.16		
Grand Totals:			\$2,531.45	\$3,771.15	(\$1,239.70)	100.00		0.74